
Project Name and Number 

IFB Exterior Lighting Services Authority Wide 

IFB #300-09-24 

Date Issued 

April 22, 2024  

Due Date: 

May 14, 2024 at 9:00 AM  

Pre Sub Meeting 

May 2, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.jasim@hacp.org  

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

412-643-2743 

  

 

Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org  

 

 

Courtnay Bryson  
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Exterior Lighting Services Authority Wide 

IFB #300-09-24 

Date Issued 

April 22, 2024  

Due Date: 

May 14, 2024 at 9:00 AM  

Pre Sub Meeting 

May 2, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Sargent Electric 

 

2740 Smallman Street, 

4th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-780-5210 

  

 

ltroiani@sargentelectric.com  

 

 

Louis Troiani 

 

 

Right Electric, Inc.  

 

317 Meridian Road 

Butler, PA 16001 

 

 

724-482-2181 

  

 

sps@rightelectric.com  

 

 

Scott Straynick 

 

 

Right Electric, Inc.  

 

317 Meridian Road 

Butler, PA 16001 

 

 

724-482-2181 

  

 

toniurbanek@rightelectric.co

m  

 

 

Toni Marie Urbanek 

 

 

Sargent Electric 

 

2740 Smallman Street, 

4th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

724-980-2734  

  

 

mmilligan@sargentelectric.co

m  

 

 

Megan Milligan  
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